Рабочие фонари
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

the workspace
Easy Set-up and instant illumination
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
PLUG
TYPE
SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)
LED/602/US 55075 US Pin 9-1/16 × 14-3/16 × 8 230 × 360 × 205 8
LED/602/EU 55069 EU Pin 9-1/16 × 14-3/16 × 8 230 × 360 × 205 8
Site Lamp
AC Powered
LED-602
2121
L
H
D
AC
220V AC, 50Hz
110 V AC, 60Hz
POWER SOURCE
2100 110˚ IP65
RoHs
Telescopic
0.8m - 1.72m
(31 - 67 inch)
Powerful 2×30 SMD easy set up
tower light for professional users on
constuction sites, workshops etc.
Light Output
High quality output  of 4200 lumen for
maximum coverage of workspace
Cool Light
Finned design reduces heating up of
light
Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 65 Rated
Protected against dust and effects
of pressure jets from any direction
b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium die
cast housing in premium powder
coated finish
c.	 Telescopic stand can be extended
from 0.8m - 1.72m (31 - 67 inch) to
light overhead work or minimise
shadows when casting light
downwards
d.	 Complete with 4m long power cord
LED-612Site Lamp with Tripod
AC Powered
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
PLUG
TYPE
SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)
LED/612/US 55076 US Pin 37 × 68-3/32 × 37 940 Î 1730 Î 940 2
LED/612/EU 55070 EU Pin 37 × 68-3/32 × 37 940 Î 1730 Î 940 2
2222
L
H
D
AC
220V AC, 50Hz
110 V AC, 60Hz
POWER SOURCE
4200 110˚ IP65
RoHs
LED-800
4000 lumens worklight with built-in
cable reel
Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 54 Rated
Protected against dust and effects
of water spray from any direction
b.	 IK 07 Rated
Impact-proof aluminium die cast
housing with polycarbonate lens
will stand-upto tough jobsite
conditions
c.	 In-built handle for comfortable
grip
d.	 Complete with 5m (16ft) cable
with a socket useful to connect
multiple lights in series for higher
illumination
Versatile Use
a.	 Free standing worklight with
adjustable swivel stand
b.	 Attached to any metallic surface
using 4 super strong magnets at
the back of light
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
PLUG
TYPE
BOX
QTY.
LED/800/EU 55048 EU 1
LED/800/US 55051 US 1
Swivel stand
3000W Socket on one end, to connect multiple devices
like lights, power drill etc. in series
90° rotating COB light to
focus beam as needed
90°
4 Super strong magnets
on the back
Worklight
Cable Reel2323
4000 IP54
AC
220V AC, 50Hz
110 V AC, 60Hz
POWER SOURCE
IK07
RoHs
NEW!
Powerful worklight for temporary lighting in
construction & maintenance jobs
Dual Colour Output
• White
• Amber
Sturdy Construction
a. IP 65 Rated
Protected against dust and effects of
low pressure water jet from any direction
b. Corrosion resistant aluminium die cast
housing in premium powder coated
finish
c. 270° pivoting head directs the light beam
to the required direction
Available in 2 versions
1. LED-640: with strong & sturdy steel base
for balanced positioning in the toughest
of environments
2. LED-650: with magnetic base;
conveniently attaches to any metallic
surface leaving both hands free
Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using USB cable
provided with the light.
Worklight
270° Swivelling
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.
(INCH) (MM)
LED/640 55035 5-53/64 × 7-31/32 × 4-59/64 148 × 202 × 125 12
LED/650 55036 5-23/32 × 7-11/64 × 3-21/32 145 × 182 × 9 3 12
LED-640
LED-650
LED-640
LED-650